BYRON
APUNAO  |  BARDIGLIO  |  MARQUINIA  |  CALACATTA ORO  |  ALPI
PORCELAIN
TOPCU
TILE + STONE
BYRON   |   TOPCU   |   2
Byron  |  Apuano  |  3" x 24"  |  8" x 8"
  |  Marquinia  |  8" x 8"

BYRON TRIANGOLI 3D ≤ 0.3% ≤ 0.3%     - Resistant A / LA / ≥ HB / GLA     -     -     -   -
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING KEY
Thickness Pieces/Box Coverage/Box* Weight/Box Boxes/Pallet Coverage/Pallet* Weight/Pallet
12" x 24" 9.5 mm 6 pieces 11.63 Sf 47 lb 48 558.24 Sf 2,256 lb
                                                          Apuano - BYRAPU5056    Calacatta Oro - BYRCAL5058    Bardiglio - BYRBAR5059    Alpi - BYRALP5071  Marquinia - BYRMAR5065
                                                          Decorative Triangoli 3D - BYRDEC5214
24" x 24" 9.5 mm 3 pieces 11.63 Sf 49 lb 40 465.20 Sf 1,959 lb
                                                          Apuano - BYRAPU5072    Calacatta Oro -  BYRCAL5082    Bardiglio - BYRBAR5083    Alpi - BYRALP5088  Marquinia - BYRMAR5148
24" x 48" 9.5 mm 2 pieces 15.5 Sf 74 lb 30 465 Sf 2,222.2 lb
                                                          Apuano - BYRAPU5094    Calacatta Oro -  BYRCAL5106    Bardiglio - BYRBAR5107    Alpi - BYRALP5119  Marquinia - BYRMAR5150
8" x 8" 9.5 mm 24 pieces 10.23 Sf 41 lb 56 572.88 Sf 2,298 lb
                                                          Apuano - BYRAPU5200    Calacatta Oro -  BYRCAL5201    Bardiglio - BYRBAR5203    Alpi - BYRALP5205  Marquinia - BYRMAR5204
3" x 24" 9.5 mm 12 pieces 5.81 Sf 21 lb 48 278.88 Sf 1,035 lb
                                                          Apuano - BYRAPU5187    Calacatta Oro -  BYRCAL5185    Bardiglio - BYRBAR5187    Alpi - BYRALP5189  Marquinia - BYRMAR5198
3" x 24" Chevron 9.5 mm 12 pieces 4.95 Sf 20 lb 48 237.60 Sf 948 lb
                                                          Apuano - BYRAPU5169    Calacatta Oro -  BYRCAL5171    Bardiglio - BYRBAR5172    Alpi - BYRALP5181  Marquinia - BYRMAR5176
2" x  2" Mosaic 9.5 mm 10 pieces 9.69 Sf 36 lb 36 384.84 Sf 1,332 lb
                                                          Apuano - BYRAPU5233    Calacatta Oro -  BYRCAL5237    Bardiglio - BYRBAR5239    Alpi - BYRALP5232  Marquinia - BYRMAR5243
3" x 24" Bullnose 9.5 mm 32 pieces     -     -     -       -     -
                                                          Apuano - BYRAPU5217    Calacatta Oro -  BYRCAL5220    Bardiglio - BYRBAR5223    Alpi - BYRALP5227  Marquinia - BYRMAR5226
* Nominal Coverage with 3mm grout jointByron
Purchasing:
1) All prices are FOB Topcu Corporation (“Topcu”) warehouse.
2) All prices and packaging information are subject to change without further notice. Topcu Corporation accepts no responsibility for any losses incurred due to